

City of Denton

City Hall 215 E. McKinney St. Denton, Texas 76201 www.cityofdenton.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Z16-0030 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning and Zoning

Commission

File created: 3/3/2017 In control: Planning and Zoning Commission

On agenda: 3/22/2017 Final action:

Title: Hold a public hearing and consider a request by Aspire Investments, LLC. to rezone approximately

0.4 acres from a Downtown Residential 1 (DR-1) District to a Downtown Residential 2 (DR-2) District. The property is generally located on the west side of Neff Street, 175 feet north of Greenlee Street. (Z16-0030, The Cube Properties, Julie Wyatt). The applicant has requested that this item be

continued to the April 12, 2017 Planning and Zoning Commission meeting.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Planning Report Z16-0030 / The Cube Properties City Council District 3 Planning & Zoning Commission March 22, 2017

REQUEST:

Hold a public hearing and consider a request by Aspire Investments, LLC. to rezone approximately 0.4 acres from a Downtown Residential 1 (DR-1) District to a Downtown Residential 2 (DR-2) District. The property is generally located on the west side of Neff Street, 175 feet north of Greenlee Street. (Z16-0030, The Cube Properties, Julie Wyatt). The applicant has requested that this item be continued to the April 12, 2017 Planning and Zoning Commission meeting.